Page 1 of 2
© 2024 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 841 Rev: 08/12/24
4 FT. LED DIRECT FIT T8 TUBES UL TYPE-A Series
5-year standard warranty (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
Stocked Items
ORDER CODE MODEL
NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID DLC CLASSIFICATION DLC PRIMARY USE
111710 L9.5T8DF440-CG2 S-90RQTH
Standard
Replacement Lamps
(Plug and Play)
(UL Type A)
111711 L9.5T8DF450-CG2 S-VYYRTZ
111703 L11T8DF435-CG S-N7WSM7
111704 L11T8DF440-CG S-ZVJRWL
111705 L11T8DF450-CG S-LGBZ11
111706 L14T8DF435-CG S-QDP75V
111707 L14T8DF440-CG S-FHD83C
111708 L14T8DF450-CG S-8Q8W2W
Ordering Information
FAMILY WATTAGE LAMP TYPE OPERATION LENGTH COLOR
TEMPERATURE CONSTRUCTION
L = Linear Tube
9.5 = 9.5W
11 = 11W
14 = 14W
T8 = T8 Tube DF= Direct Fit 4 = 4ft
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
-CG2 - �Inner Coated Glass Gen 2
-CG - �Inner Coated Glass
FEATURES:
Compatible with most electronic instant-start and programmed rapid
start T8 ballasts, emergency ballast, and dimming ballasts.
See ballast compatibility chart.
•	 THD: <20%
•	 UV Free
•	 Dimmable (ballast dependent)
•	 Not for use with T12 magnetic or electronic ballasts
•	 Not for use with T8 magnetic or HO ballasts
•	 Not for use or to be wired to “mains voltage”
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite DirectFit LED T8 lamp is the ideal plug and play solution that
works straight out of the box. Designed to deliver between 1740- 2200
lumens, these energy-saving LED lamps are quick, easy and safe to
install into existing linear fluorescent fixtures without any extra effort or
re-wiring. MaxLite DirectFit LED T8 lamps utilize the existing fluorescent
electronci T8 ballast, thus minimizing maintenance and labor costs.
Tested to NSF Standards, and  are suitable for use in an environment
where food intended for human consumption is produced.
4 ft.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 841 Rev: 08/12/24
© 2024 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2 of 2
4 FT. LED DIRECT FIT T8 TUBES UL TYPE-A Series
Specifications L9.5T8DF4xx-CG2 L11T8DF4xx-CG L14T8DF4xx-CG
Length 4 ft.
Base G13
Bare Lamp Wattage (W) 9.5W 11W 14W
Lumens Delivered (lm) 1740 lm 1800 lm 2200 lm
Nominal Efficacy (lm/W) 151 lm/W 138 lm/W 138 lm/W
Color Temperature (K) 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
CRI ≥ 80
Calculated L70
Lumen Maintenance
≥ 50,000 hours
Dimming Technology Ballast Dependent
Dimming Range 10-100%, dependent on ballast
Input Voltage 120-277V AC, 50/60 Hz
Power Factor ≥ 0.9
Diffuser Inner Coated Glass
Beam Angle 210°
Operating Temperature ‘-4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C)
Certifications   cULus listed, FCC, Rohs Complaint, NSF/ANSI 2 - Food Equipment
Qualifications DLC Standard
Environment Damp Locations. Enclosed Luminaires
Warranty 5 Years warranty. Check maxlite.com/warranties for details
Case Quantity 25 pcs
B B
L’
L
Product Dimensions
PRODUCT L L’ B D
L9.5T8DF4xx-CG2
47.7 in 47.2 in 0.5 in 0.98 inL11T8DF4xx-CG
L14T8DF4xx-CG
FCC Statement
NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules.These limits are designed to provide
reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment generated, used, and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used